
I 

NHDHHS 

Caseload Management Report 

For March 2012 as summarized on 04/02/2012

Statewide 

Participating
Received Checks No Checks Formula - Other Pgm Total Participating

- --

WOMEN
Pregnant 
Fully Breastfeeding 
Partially Breastfeed 
Postpartum 

Total Women 

INFANTS 
Fully Breastfed 
Partially Breastfed 

�,·-- --

Fully Formula Fed 
Total Infants 

jCHILDREN 
!TOTAL 
'----

11 
I 
I 
'I1,

li 
I 
I 

Number % of Total

1,766 11.2% 
615 3.9% 
204 1.3% 

1,158 7.4% 
3,743 23.8% 

I 

I 256 Ii 1.6% 
269 I l1 

1.7% 
3,113 I 19.8% 
3,638 � 23.2%I -
8,331 I 

ii 53.0% 
15,712 100.0%

[ Enrolled Not Participating: 16.2%

Number 

0 
0 

14 
0 
14 

469 
0 
0 

I 469

I 
I 

0 

I 483

% of Total

.0% 

.0% 
2.9% 
.0% 

2.9% 

97.1% 
l 

i .0% 
.0% 

I 97.1% 

I .0% 

Number 

i 0 
I 0 

0 
0 
0 

2 
II-
II 10 

ii 135 
i 147 I 

r -!I 105
I 100.0% 11 252

Percentages are calculated vertically for each column heading 
Received Checks: Clients that received checks 
No Checks: Breastfeeding women and infants that did not receive checks 

% of Total

.0% 

.0% 

.0% 

.0% 

.0% 

.8% 
4.0% 

53.6% 
58.3% 

41.7% ii 
100.0%

Formula - Other Pgm: Clients that were marked as receiving formula from another program 
Total Participation: Received Checks+ No Checks+ Formula - Other Pgm 

Not Participating: Clients that are enrolled but did not receive benefits 
Total Enrolled: All enrolled clients 

Report Date: 04/17/2012 9:57 am 

Number % of Total
I 

1,766 10.7% 
615 3.7% 
218 I 1.3% I 

1,158 I 7.0% 
3,757 22.8% 

727 4.4% 
279 1.7% 

3,248
I 

19.8% 
4,254 I 25.9% I 

8,436 i 51.3% 
16,447 100.0%

I Enrolled
Not Participating I Total Enrolled

Number % of Total I Number % of Total
I ,l_ 

316 9.9% I 2,082 10.6% 
227 7.1% 842 4.3% 

0 .0% 218 1.1% 
264 8.3% 1,422 7.2% 
807 25.3% II 

j! 4,564 23.3% 

' 
86 2.7% 813 4.1% 

·-

54 1.7% I 333 1.7% 
579 18.2% I 3,827 19.5% 
719 22.6% 

I 

t 4,973 25.3% 

52.1% '1,659 I 10,095 51.4% 
�85 100.0% r 19,632 100.0%


