## **NH DHHS**

## **Caseload Management Report**

## For March 2012 as summarized on 04/02/2012 Statewide

	Participating								Enrolled			
	Received Checks		No Checks		Formula - Other Pgm		Total Participating		Not Participating		Total Enrolled	
	Number	% of Total	Number	% of Total	Number	% of Total	Number	% of Total	Number	% of Total	Number	% of Tota
WOMEN												
Pregnant	1,766	11.2%	0	.0%	0	.0%	1,766	10.7%	316	9.9%	2,082	10.6%
Fully Breastfeeding	615	3.9%	0	.0%	0	.0%	615	3.7%	227	7.1%	842	4.3%
Partially Breastfeed	204	1.3%	14	2.9%	0	.0%	218	1.3%	0	.0%	218	1.1%
Postpartum	1,158	7.4%	0	.0%	0	.0%	1,158	7.0%	264	8.3%	1,422	7.2%
Total Women	3,743	23.8%	14	2.9%	0	.0%	3,757	22.8%	807	25.3%	4,564	23.3%
INFANTS										Contraction and the second sec		
Fully Breastfed	256	1.6%	469	97.1%	2	.8%	727	4.4%	86	2.7%	813	4.1%
Partially Breastfed	269	1.7%	0	.0%	10	4.0%	279	1.7%	54	1.7%	333	1.7%
Fully Formula Fed	3,113	19.8%	0	.0%	135	53.6%	3,248	19.8%	579	18.2%	3,827	19.5%
Total Infants	3,638	23.2%	469	97.1%	147	58.3%	4,254	25.9%	719	22.6%	4,973	25.3%
CHILDREN	8,331	53.0%	0	.0%	105	41.7%	8,436	51.3%	1,659	52.1%	10,095	51.4%
TOTAL	15,712	100.0%	483	100.0%	252	100.0%	16,447	100.0%	3,185	100.0%	19,632	100.0%

Enrolled Not Participating: 16.2%

Percentages are calculated vertically for each column heading

Received Checks: Clients that received checks

No Checks: Breastfeeding women and infants that did not receive checks

**Formula - Other Pgm:** Clients that were marked as receiving formula from another program **Total Participation:** Received Checks + No Checks + Formula - Other Pgm

**Not Participating:** Clients that are enrolled but did not receive benefits **Total Enrolled:** All enrolled clients